APVVP - CAS RECRUITMENT OF NOTIFICATION No.01/2021 - CAS - GYNAECOLOGY - LIST OF INELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

PG DIPLOMA MARKS PG DEGREE MARKS URBAN RURAL TRIBAL COVID Weigh
tage :
Age No of No of No of Total fogr Mef“cal
. as on Ex | | Maxim Marks | 65 % | Maxim comple comple comple marks senior council reg of
Applic - Servic |Disabil| ym . ° Marks | 75% | ted 6 | marks | ted 6 | marks | ted 6 | marks | Marks for Date of | > additional
N Gen 01.07.| Social . obtaine of um _ © ity by e e Total
S.No | ation Appl No. Name DOB e ity if | marks 8 : obtaine of monthl| for |monthl| for [monthl| for for |contra|passing qualification Zone Remarks
der 2021 |Status h d in PG| diplom | marks 8 A ] May - marks
sl.No. (in MenYe|yes % | in PG Diplom a in PG d in PG| degree Yy urban Yy rural Yy tribal | covid ct PG Yes/No
s/No diplom P Degree| marks |contrac|service | contrac|service |contrac| service | service | servic 2021 MBBS
years) a a marks | degree t t t e (Max. - PG
period period period 10
marks
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
1.Study/Residence certificate in
prescribed format vide sub clause (ii) of
PYDIMALLA clause(a) of Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674
1 1 10015217036 ASHALATHA F 21-03-1983 38 SC NO NO 500 309 40.17 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 May-12 9 YES YES 49.1700 NL GAD(SPF) Dept., Dt.20.10.1975 not
uploaded. 2.APMC Registration
renewal certificate not uploaded.
2 2 10015229225 |MUTHYALA TANUJA F | 17-02-1986 | 35 oc NO NO 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | May-14| 7 YES | YES | 7.0000 | 1V T:trtilrg:d";zs for PG degree/ diploma
1.Marks memos for PG degree/ diploma
SURALA SATYA not uploaded and study from 5th to 10th
3 5 10001624905 DEEPTI F 23-02-1981 40 oC NO NO 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Apr-14 7 YES YES 7.0000 NL not uploaded.
2.APMC Registration renewal certificate
not uploaded.
1.Study/Residence certificate in
prescribed format vide sub clause (ii) of
4 8 | 10004933355 |SHAIK NUSRATH F | 22-03-1991 | 30 |BCE| No | NO | 500 | 326 |4238| o o |o000 | o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |Aug20| o | YES | YES |42.3800| NL |Cause(@)of Para7of G.O.Ms.No.674
' ' : GAD(SPF) Dept.,  Dt.20.10.1975 not
uploaded. 2.P.G degree/Diploma
Marks memos not uploaded.
1.Covid contract service certificate not
counter signed by the Competent
5 10 10011103209 |METTA SUJATHA F 12-05-1987 34 BC-A NO NO 500 338 43.94 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 May-16 5 YES YES | 48.9400 NL |authority.
2.APMC Registration renewal certificate
not uploaded.
6 11 10014964139 |VARANASI SHILPA F 22-07-1989 31 ocC NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 355 38.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jun-19 1 YES NO 39.0357 IV |APMC PG REGISTRATION NOT DONE
PEDDINTI P.L.
7 12 10014710984 SAHITHI F 07-04-1990 31 ocC NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 441.5 | 47.30 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 Jun-18 2 YES YES 51.3036 NL |STUDY AT TELANGANA
8 14 10013745404 |SAKSHI SRAVANI F 22-08-1990 30 ocC NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 433 46.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Aug-20 0 YES YES | 46.3929 NL |Study from 4th to 8th not uploaded
9 17 | 10014038363 | RESAPU PADMASREE | F | 05-11-1985| 35 | OC | NO | NO 0 0 | o000]| o 0 | o000]| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |Jni1s| s NO | NO | 5.0000 | I r:tr'ffplr::g;zs for PG degree/ diploma
10 22 | 10009781808 |KONA SIRISHA F | 23-06-1991| 30 |BC-D| NO | NO 0 o | o000l o o | o000 | o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | Apr19 | 2 YES | YES | 2.0000 | I r:tr'ffplr::g;zs for PG degree/ diploma
11 24 | 10010172766 |PASALA VANDANA F | 07-08-1988 | 32 |BC-D| NO | NO 0 0o | 000 | 700 | 417 |4468| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | May-16| s YES | YES |49.6786| NL ﬁ;‘:s;’d‘;zmﬁcates from 4th to 10th not
12 27 10012397777 SQLI\J/I'I‘?HUIRI CHANDANA F 09-08-1988 32 ocC NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 365 39.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Apr-19 2 YES YES | 41.1071 NL |Study from 4th to 9th not uploaded
13 29 | 10008227603 | JARUGULLA SWAPNA | F | 27-12-1989 | 31 [ BC-D | NO | NO 0 o | 000 | 700 | 381 |40.82| o© 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |Dec18| 2 | YEs | YES |42.8214| NL ﬁ;‘:s;’dcezmﬁcates from 4th to 10th  not
1.Study/Residence certificate in
prescribed format vide sub clause (ii) of
clause(a) of Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674
14 32 10000362829 KAMATAM RAVALI F 18-02-1989 32 BC-D NO NO 500 271 35.23 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 May-19 2 YES YES 37.2300 NL |GAD(SPF) Dept, Dt.20.10.1975 not
uploaded. 2.P.G
degree/Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.
1.Study/Residence certificate in
prescribed format vide sub clause (ii) of
BALABHADRA SREE clause(a) of Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674
15 33 10011741819 |CHAITANYA NAGA F 29-11-1990 30 ocC NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 454 48.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Apr-18 3 YES YES 51.6429 NL |GAD(SPF) Dept, Dt.20.10.1975 not
SAMYUKTA uploaded. 2.P.G
degree/Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.
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16

36

10012535499

REDDIGARI
SRUJANA REDDY

22-08-1988

32

oC

NO

NO

500

301

39.13

0.00

Nov-17

YES NO

42.1300

NL

1.Residence certificate in prescribed
format vide sub clause (ii) of clause(a) of
Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674 GAD(SPF) Dept,
Dt.20.10.1975 not uploaded.

2.P.G degree/Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.

17

38

10000551959

DAMODARA DEEPTHI

18-08-1986

34

BC-B

NO

NO

700

451

48.32

Apr-15

YES YES

54.3214

NL

1.6th TO 7th AT TELANGANA & 9TH TO 10
TH AT ANDHRA PRADESH. 2.APMC
Registration renewal certificate not
uploaded.

18

45

10009452865

SUDDAMALLA JHANSI

10-06-1990

31

SC

NO

NO

0.00

700

372

39.86

Jun-19

NO NO

40.8571

v

APMC REGISTRATION NOT UPLOADED

19

50

10010985297

PUDI PRATHYUSHA

07-08-1989

31

ocC

NO

NO

700

453

48.54

May-16

YES YES

53.5357

NL

1.Residence certificate in prescribed
format vide sub clause (ii) of clause(a) of
Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674 GAD(SPF)
Department, Dt.20.10.1975
not uploaded. 2.P.G
degree/Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.

3.APMC Registration renwal certificate not
uploaded.

20

52

10010549735

MANIUM PRASANTHI

15-02-1992

29

oC

NO

NO

700

443

47.46

Apr-19

YES YES

49.4643

NL

Study from 4th to 8th not uploaded

21

60

10004657629

KARRI LAVANYA

10-06-1987

34

oC

NO

NO

600

348

37.70

0.00

Oct-20

YES YES

37.7000

NL

Study/Residence certificate in prescribed
format vide sub clause (ii) of clause(a) of
Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674 GAD(SPF)
Department, Dt.20.10.1975 not uploaded

22

64

10008974901

KONDURU GOWRI

17/5/1991

30

oC

NO

NO

700

406

43.50

Jun-20

NO NO

43.5000

111

PG DEGREE PROVISIONAL NOT
UPLOADED

23

69

10008822510

PARVA SREE
LAKSHMI

11-03-1989

32

oC

NO

NO

600

323

34.99

0.00

Apr-18

NO NO

37.9917

NL

Study 4th to 7th at Khammam dist & 8th
to 10th at Guntur

24

82

10003900934

KOYALAGUNDLA
NAYANISRI

04-08-1988

32

ST

NO

NO

0.00

0

NO NO

0.0000

NL

1.P.G degree/ Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.

2.PROVISIONAL/Original degree
certificate not uploaded.

3.APMC registration certiifcate not
uploaded.

25

83

10006944791

CHETTI DIVYA

16/3/1993

28

ST

NO

NO

600

342

37.05

0.00

Apr-20

NO NO

38.0500

APMC REGISTRATION NOT UPLOADED

26

85

10003887389

CHITTIBOYINA
PAVANI

23/12/1986

34

BC-B

NO

NO

700

433.5

46.45

Dec-18

YES YES

48.4464

NL

study from 4th to 7th not uploaded

27

86

10004417601

MUTYALA ANUPAMA

18/1/1985

36

SC

NO

NO

0.00

YES NO

0.0000

1.P.G degree/ Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.

2.PROVISIONAL/Original degree
certificate not uploaded.

3.APMC registration certiifcate not
uploaded.

28

89

10001991511

CHOUTA SRILATHA

06-06-1991

30

BC-B

NO

NO

500

318

41.34

0.00

Jun-20

NO NO

41.3400

NL

1.P.G degree/ Diploma Marks memos not
uploaded.

2.PROVISIONAL/Original degree
certificate not uploaded.

3.APMC registration certiifcate not
uploaded.

29

91

10005624349

S MUBINA

20/5/1989

32

oC

NO

NO

700

397

42.54

Jun-20

YES NO

42.5357

v

Valid PG degree/ Diploma Marks memo
not uploaded

30

92

10004954859

BUSI MANEESHA

28/12/1990

30

SC

NO

NO

700

435

46.61

Dec-19

YES YES

47.6071

NL

Study/Residence certificate in prescribed
format vide sub clause (ii) of clause(a) of
Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674 GAD(SPF)
Department , Dt. 20.10.1975 not
uploaded
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PG DIPLOMA MARKS | PG DEGREE MARKS URBAN RURAL TRIBAL COVID Weigh
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der 2021 |Status h d in PG| diplom | marks 8 A ] May - marks
sl.No. (in MenYe|yes % | in PG Diplom a in PG d in PG| degree Yy urban Yy rural Yy tribal | covid ct PG Yes/No
s/No diplom P Degree| marks |contrac|service | contrac|service |contrac| service | service | servic 2021 MBBS
years) a a marks | degree t t t e (Max. - PG
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31 93 | 10004692995 |TANGUDU HAREESHA | F | 31/1/1988 | 33 | BC-D | NO NO 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | Dec-16 | 4 YES | YES | 4.0000 I E;fo‘;zg;ee/ Diploma marks memo not

Study/Residence certificate in prescribed
INUMALA format vide sub clause (ii) of clause(a) of

32 96 10000715706 PADMAVATHI F 20/8/1988 32 BC-D NO NO 500 315 40.95 0 0.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 May-19 2 YES YES | 42.9500 NL |Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No0.674 GAD(SPF)
Department , Dt. 20.10.1975 not
uploaded
Study/Residence certificate in prescribed
format vide sub clause (ii) of clause(a) of

_ _ Para 7 of G.0.Ms.No.674 GAD(SPF)

33 99 10004817888 | V.ANURADHA F 20/3/1984 37 BC-D NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 418 44.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Apr-14 7 YES YES | 51.7857 NL Department, Dt.20.10.1975 not uploaded
& APMC Registration renewal certficate
not ubloaded
1.P.G degree/ Diploma marks memo not

PAMPANA RISHMA _ R uploaded.

34 101 10002733116 PRIYANKA F 18/7/1991 29 BC-B NO NO 0 0 0.00 700 413 44,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Aug-20 0 YES YES | 44.2500 NL 2.5tudy certificate from 4th to 10th not
uploaded.

35 105 10002296115 [GILLA AMULYA F 24/2/1986 35 SC NO NO 500 304 39.52 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 May-17 4 NO NO 43.5200 NL |APMC REGISTRATION NOT UPLOADED

OUKURI ARUNA 1.Provisional/ Original Degree certificate

36 106 10001310006 KUMARI F 06-09-1987 33 SC NO NO 500 296 38.48 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Apr-15 6 NO NO 44,4800 IV |not uploaded.

2.APMC REGISTRATION NOT UPLOADED.




